GOLF XAZ
Prueba Valedera Benjamin Primer Puntuable Zonal 2025 - Jor-
nada 2

Individual - Stroke Play
RESULTADOS SCRATCH
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GC05978967
GC59251809
GC53471336
GC59000732
GC00998263
GC03959637
0201984594
GC05250245
0201060927
GC59000733
GC51305815
GC51968993
GC59964939

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

NOMBRE

JORGE MARTIN SUAREZ
JAIME FERNANDEZ FREIRE
MARTIN ANLLO LOPEZ

LUCA MONTERO MARTINEZ
MATEO ROSENDE REBOREDO
JOSE DIAZ ROSON

MACARENA BARRAGAN MERINO
LEO CAAMANO MERA

BLANCA ALVAREZ MENENDEZ
MARC MONTERO MARTINEZ
JACOBO SANDE BELMONTE
BEATRIZ SEGUIN LORENZO
MARTINA BOTANA MOSQUERA

TOT STR

+16
+23
+23
+25
+27
+28
+31
+35
+36
+37
+39
+40
+48

FECHA: 02-mar-2025, 13:00
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20.7
34.5
25.2
36.2
20.7
23.7

7
11
9
11
7
8
14
11
14
11
11
14
14

+11
+16
+10
+14
+14
+12
+15
+18
+16
+19
+20
+19
+27

+5

+7
+13
+11
+13
+16
+16
+17
+20
+18
+19
+21
+21

02-mar-2025, 17:18:47
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